YOGA TAILOR STEP workplace mat
YOGA TAILOR STEP is a PVC-free durable and ergonomic standing mat.

WORKPLACE MATS
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INDUSTRY

Smooth wipeable surface layer of natural rubber. The mat has an EPDM rub-
ber backing. Bevelled edge. Metre goods.

Environment: Shop, public environment, warehouse, light industry.

Property: Soft, cushioning.
Material: Top in natural rubber, bottom in EPDM rubber.
Thickness: 11T mm
Oil resistance: Short exposure.
HIT1T mm Guarantee: 5 year.

W 60/90/120 cm

Dimensions (cm/m)

60cmxm
60cmxm
90 cm x m
90 cm x m

120cm xm

120cm xm
Customised dimensions
Customised dimensions

* Procurement

Grey marble
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Format

Metre goods
Metre goods
Metre goods
Metre goods
Metre goods
Metre goods
m2

m2

Sand marble

Color

Grey marble
Sand marble
Grey marble
Sand marble
Grey marble
Sand marble
Grey marble

Sand marble

Art. no

117144~
117151
117145*
117152*
117146
117153*
117148*
117155*

Maximum length: 20 m
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