



H 11 mm W 60/90/120 cm



YOGA TAILOR STEP workplace mat

YOGA TAILOR STEP is a PVC-free durable and ergonomic standing mat. Smooth wipeable surface layer of natural rubber. The mat has an EPDM rubber backing. Bevelled edge. Metre goods.

Environment: Shop, public environment, warehouse, light industry.

Property: Soft, cushioning.

Material: Top in natural rubber, bottom in EPDM rubber.

Thickness: 11 mm

Oil resistance: Short exposure.

Guarantee: 5 year.

Dimensions (cm/m)	Format	Color	Art. no
60 cm x m	Metre goods	Grey marble	117144*
60 cm x m	Metre goods	Sand marble	117151*
90 cm x m	Metre goods	Grey marble	117145*
90 cm x m	Metre goods	Sand marble	117152*
120 cm x m	Metre goods	Grey marble	117146*
120 cm x m	Metre goods	Sand marble	117153*
Customised dimensions	m^2	Grey marble	117148*
Customised dimensions	m^2	Sand marble	117155*
* Procurement		Ma	vimum lenath: 20 m

Procurement Maximum length: 20 m





Grey marble

Sand marble

